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\ > > PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023
Course: MS Orthopaedics
Date Day Venue Time Topic Presenter PG Faculty
01.08.2023 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr.Anukuttan Dr. Kishore P
02.08.2023 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Seminar Dr.Sai Dr. Ajith John
03.08.2023 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr. Anoop Dr. Sudheer U
04.08.2023 | Friday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Topic discussion Dr.Rohn Dr. Dominic
05.08.2023 | Saturday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | X-ray /case discussion | Dr.Anukuttan Dr. Jose Francis
07.08.2023 | Monday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Journal club Dr.Sai Dr. Dijoe Davis
08.08.2023 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr. Anoop Dr. Kishore P
09.08.2023 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Seminar Dr.Rohn Dr. Ajith John
10.08.2023 | Thursday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr.Anukuttan Dr. Sudheer U
11.08.2023 | Friday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Topic discussion Dr.Sai Dr. Dominic
12.08.2023 | Saturday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | X-ray /case discussion | Dr. Anoop Dr. Jose Francis
14.08.2023 | Monday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Journal club Dr.Rohn Dr. Dijoe Davis
16.08.2023 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Seminar Dr. Anukuttan Dr. Ajith John
17.08.2023 | Thursday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr.Sai Dr. Sudheer U
18.08.2023 | Friday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Topic discussion Dr. Anoop Dr. Dominic
19.08.2023 | Saturday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | X-ray /case discussion | Dr.Rohn Dr. Jose Francis
21.08.2023 | Monday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Journal club Dr.Anukuttan Dr. Dijoe Davis
22.08.2023 | Tuesday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr.Sai Dr. Kishore P
23.08.2023 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Seminar Dr. Anoop Dr. Ajith John
24.08.2023 | Thursday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr.Rohn Dr. Sudheer U
25.08.2023 | Friday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Topic discussion Dr.Anukuttan Dr. Dominic
26.08.2023 | Saturday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | X-ray /case discussion | Dr.Sai Dr. Jose Francis
28.08.2023 | Monday OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Journal club Dr. Anoop Dr. Dijoe Davis
30.08.2023 | Wednesday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Seminar Dr.Rohn Dr. Ajith John
31.08.2023 | Thursday | OP & PG class room | 8.00am to 9.00am | Case discussion Dr.Anukuttan Dr. Sudheer U
ot .\C‘?f 5 \L:\:’ﬁl\ ~
26.07.2023 V‘*"';’?Or‘\*j:’f'}ff;\?ii\“;}‘;“”«zésor & HOD




